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Estimated average burden

| OMBAPPROVAL |
OMB Number: 3235-0287
. December 31,
Expires: 2014

Instruction 1(b). - h
® or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940 r::;np; 05
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
YAHOO INC [ YHOO (Check all applicable)
FILO DAVID YAHOO INC [ vHoo ] Director 10% Ouner
- - Officer (give title Other (specify
3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) X below) below)
(Last) (First) (Middle) .
07/16/2003 Chief Yahoo
4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
(Street) Line)
X Form filed by One Reporting Person
(City) (State) (Zip) Form filed by More than One Reporting

Person

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature
Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) | Securities Form: Direct of Indirect
(Month/Dayl/Year) | if any Code (Instr. Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (I) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reported_ (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount gsg o7 | Price '(I;:‘asrlia;talgg(g
Common Stock 07/16/2003 G® | v | 500,000 D 0 45,985,792 D
Common Stock 07/18/2003 S 800 D 30.15 98,012 I by Grat
Common Stock 07/18/2003 S 8,000 D 30.16 90,012 I by Grat
Common Stock 07/18/2003 S 12,600 D 30.17 77,412 I by Grat
Common Stock 07/18/2003 S 2,247 D 30.171 75,165 I by Grat
Common Stock 07/18/2003 S 1,290 D 30.175 73,875 I by Grat
Common Stock 07/18/2003 S 42,792 D 30.18 31,083 I by Grat
Common Stock 07/18/2003 S 500 D |30.1801 30,583 I by Grat
Common Stock 07/18/2003 S 3,000 D 30.19 27,583 I by Grat
Common Stock 07/18/2003 S 400 D 30.191 27,183 I by Grat
Common Stock 07/18/2003 S 357 D 30.195 26,826 I by Grat
Common Stock 07/18/2003 S 12,685 D 30.2 14,141 I by Grat
Common Stock 07/18/2003 S 600 D 30.204 13,541 I by Grat
Common Stock 07/18/2003 S 6,900 D 30.21 6,641 I by Grat
Common Stock 07/18/2003 S 500 D 30.211 6,141 I by Grat
Common Stock 07/18/2003 S 120 D 30.22 6,021 I by Grat
Common Stock 07/18/2003 S 20 D 30.221 6,001 I by Grat
Common Stock 07/18/2003 S 200 D 30.24 5,801 I by Grat
Common Stock 07/18/2003 S 3,823 D 30.25 1,978 I by Grat
Common Stock 07/18/2003 S 1,000 D 30.251 978 I by Grat
Common Stock 07/18/2003 S 478 D 30.26 500 I by Grat
Common Stock 07/18/2003 S 500 D |30.2601 0® I by Grat
Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
1. Titleof | 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and 8. Price of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transaction | of Expiration Date Amount of Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Day/Year) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Day/Year) | 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following (1) (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3,4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001032002
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001011006

Talble - Derive:lilve jecurities thl ired, Disposed of,trr Be 1%'&"1/ Owned

(e.g., puts, dalls, Warrants,| options, ¢onvertible seg wut&s)

1. Title pf 2. 3 Transaction 3A. Degmed Qode v BANumM®r ExB_at's_Ehln‘c:ka and | Titlétle|aBlares 8. P_ricq of | 9. I\!umper of 10. | 11. Nature
Bmla;&tior ofBespsaspsnomthaleear) if any o Ct‘;de (Instr. | Derivative (Mgn:l';lDale;ar) Securitfes Secu;i‘;y Secu:i‘ties Form: Ben(:ficia_l‘
1( Q)Stlrun)ary regrI i Gift of 500,000 shares. 45'@85%95‘#%8? wnae)d directly doesAé)Eum e 98,812 shares owned Inchrectl)bﬂI %éil’ggc}rantor ﬂgt%‘lﬁesc? Ann%s;/‘egm?”}{d lOqug If%%is 0 Oﬂivgsaer:hlp
Indirectly thro 5’3& her trust as of 7/16/03. r-4)

y o ! . (A)or . Security (Instr. 3 , . Following . (1) (Instr. 4) ,
2. All disposmons reported for 7/18/03 were sold out of the Grat (gramor retained annuiﬂ}&m)ﬁcks of 7/18/03 insider owns 45 985,“924311;1&‘5 Dlreclly and 101, 188Rﬂﬂﬁ'§t&gf by Trusl
of (D) / /J Sobel. r 1 Transaction(s) I
(Instr. 3,4 s/ Jon Sobel, attorney-in-fact,ins*_n
d5 *07/21/2003
and 5) for David Filo | B
** Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for eacl class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

* |f the form js filed by mofe than one reportirjg person, see Instfuction 4 (b)(v).

** Intentional misstatemerjts or omissions of facts constitute Federal-Crminal-fiolatigrs-See18-U-S-6-1001and-15-4-S-C-
Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be mandally sighed. If space |s insufficient, see Instruction 6 fQr proce ngEP"m

Persons who respond tg the collection ofjinformation contdined in this fgrm arg not fequired to respond unless the foxmmsisplays a currently valid OMB Number.
Date Expiration of
Code |V (A) | (D) Exercisable | Date Title | Shares

)
)

N




